
 

 
  

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 
REGISTRAR-RECORDER/COUNTY CLERK 
 

  
ELECTION PLANNING SECTION 
(562)-462-2317 

 

ESTIMATED COST OF CANDIDATE STATEMENTS 
GENERAL ELECTION – NOVEMBER 3, 2020 

(CONSOLIDATED CITY ELECTIONS) 
 

NOTE: Below are estimated costs compiled by the Financial Services Section to print a candidate statement in the County’s sample ballot booklet. These 
estimates are provided to the city clerk to assist in determining the charges for candidates submitting a candidate statement. The estimates are subject 
to change by the city clerk. Therefore, the estimates below should not be quoted to candidates inquiring about such cost. Instead, candidates should be 
referred to the city clerk’s office for actual deposit amount required, if any. 

 

 
 

 
 

 
ESTIMATED COST 

 
 

 
 

 
 

JURISDICTIONS 

 
APPROXIMATE 

REGISTRATION 

 
ENGLISH ONLY 

 
ENGLISH & SPANISH 

 
WORD 
LIMIT 

 
 

WHO PAYS? 1 COLUMN 2 COLUMNS 2 COLUMNS 4 COLUMNS 

 

CITIES 

 

Agoura Hills City  

 

 

 

14,713 

 

 

 

$500.00 

 

 

 

$1,000.00 

 

 

 

$1,000.00 

 

 

 

$2,000.00 

 

 

 

200 

 

 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Alhambra City @ 

  City Council, Districts 3 & 4 

Alhambra Unified School District @ 

  Board of Education, Districts 1, 2 & 3  

 

45,183 

 

 

82,836 

 

$1,100.00 

 

 

$1,900.00 

 

$2,200.00 

 

 

$3,800.00 

 

$2,200.00 

 

 

$3,800.00 

 

$4,400.00 

 

 

$7,600.00 

 

200 

 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Artesia City 

 

8,198 

 

$300.00 

 

$600.00 

 

$600.00 

 

$1,200.00 

 

400 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Baldwin Park City 

 

33,112 

 

$800.00 

 

$1,600.00 

 

$1,600.00 

 

$3,200.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Bellflower City 

  City Council, District 1 

  City Council, District 2 

  City Council, District 4 

 

 

9,033 

7,363 

7,243 

 

 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

 

 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

 

 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

 

 

$1,200.00 

$1,200.00 

$1,200.00 

 

 

200 

200 

200 

 

 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 
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@ Elected at Large 

 As of 5/12/20      

 



 

Consolidated City Elections/General Election (Continued) 

 
 

 
 

 
ESTIMATED COST 

 
 

 
 

 
 

JURISDICTIONS 

 
APPROXIMATE 

REGISTRATION 

 
ENGLISH ONLY 

 
ENGLISH & SPANISH 

 
WORD 
LIMIT 

 
 

WHO PAYS? 1 COLUMN 2 COLUMNS 2 COLUMNS 4 COLUMNS 

 

Burbank City 

 

70,051 

 

$1,600.00 

 

$3,200.00 

 

$3,200.00 

 

$6,400.00 

 

200 

Advanced deposit, City will 

bill after election 

 

Calabasas City  

 

16,363 

 

$500.00 

 

$1,000.00 

 

$1,000.00 

 

$2,000.00 

 

400 

Advanced deposit, City will 

bill after election 

 

Carson City 

 

62,256 

 

$1,500.00 

 

$3,000.00 

 

$3,000.00 

 

$6,000.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Claremont City  

  City Council, District 1 

  City Council, District 5 

 

 

5,300 

4,681 

 

 

$200.00 

$200.00 

 

 

$400.00 

$400.00 

 

 

$400.00 

$400.00 

 

 

$800.00 

$800.00 

 

 

200 

200 

 

 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Cudahy City 

 

8,636 

 

$300.00 

 

$600.00 

 

$600.00 

 

$1,200.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Culver City 

 

28,776 

 

$800.00 

 

$1,600.00 

 

$1,600.00 

 

$3,200.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Diamond Bar City 

 

32,271 

 

$800.00 

 

$1,600.00 

 

$1,600.00 

 

$3,200.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Downey City 

  City Council, District 1 

  City Council, District 3 

  City Council, District 5 @ 

 

 

13,546 

16,731 

62,758 

 

 

$400.00 

$500.00 

$1,500.00 

 

 

$800.00 

$1,000.00 

$3,000.00 

 

 

$800.00 

$1,000.00 

$3,000.00 

 

 

$1,600.00 

$2,000.00 

$6,000.00 

 

 

200 

200 

200 

 

 

Advanced deposit, City will 

bill after election. 

 

Duarte City 

  City Council, District 2 

  City Council, District 3 

  City Council, District 7 

 

 

1,850 

2,099 

1,611 

 

 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

 

 

$400.00 

$400.00 

$400.00 

 

 

$400.00 

$400.00 

$400.00 

 

 

$800.00 

$800.00 

$800.00 

 

 

400 

400 

400 

 

 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 

 

El Monte City 

 

41,471 

 

$1,000.00 

 

$2,000.00 

 

$2,000.00 

 

$4,000.00 

 

200 

Advanced deposit, City will 

bill after election 

 

Hawaiian Gardens City 

 

5,717 

 

$300.00 

 

$600.00 

 

$600.00 

 

$1,200.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Hawthorne City 

 

42,220 

 

$1,000.00 

 

$2,000.00 

 

$2,000.00 

 

$4,000.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Hidden Hills City 

 

1,366 

 

$200.00 

 

$400.00 

 

$400.00 

 

$800.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 
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@ Elected at Large 

 As of 5/12/20      



 

Consolidated City Elections/General Election (Continued) 

 
 

 
 

 
ESTIMATED COST 

 
 

 
 

 
 

JURISDICTIONS 

 
APPROXIMATE 

REGISTRATION 

 
ENGLISH ONLY 

 
ENGLISH & SPANISH 

 
WORD 
LIMIT 

 
 

WHO PAYS? 1 COLUMN 2 COLUMNS 2 COLUMNS 4 COLUMNS 

 

Inglewood City @ 

  City Clerk & City Treasurer 

  City Council, District 3 

  City Council, District 4 

Inglewood Unified School District 

  Board of Education, District 3 

  Board of Education, District 4  

  Board of Education, District 5  

 

 

65,379 

14,420 

15,201 

 

11,391 

12,952 

11,137 

 

 

$1,500.00 

$400.00 

$500.00 

 

$400.00 

$400.00 

$400.00 

 

 

$3,000.00 

$800.00 

$1,000.00 

 

$800.00 

$800.00 

$800.00 

 

 

$3,000.00 

$800.00 

$1,000.00 

 

$800.00 

$800.00 

$800.00 

 

 

$6,000.00 

$1,600.00 

$2,000.00 

 

$1,600.00 

$1,600.00 

$1,600.00 

 

 

200 

200 

200 

 

200 

200 

200 

 

 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance  

 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Irwindale City 

 

984 

 

$200.00 

 

$400.00 

 

$400.00 

 

$800.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

La Puente City 

 

18,036 

 

$500.00 

 

$1,000.00 

 

$1,000.00 

 

$2,000.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Lawndale City 

 

15,621 

 

$500.00 

 

$1,000.00 

 

$1,000.00 

 

$2,000.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Lomita City 

 

12,884 

 

$400.00 

 

$800.00 

 

$800.00 

 

$1,600.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Long Beach City 

  City Council, District 2 

  City Council, District 6 

  City Council, District 8 

 

 

29,812 

22,494 

29,500 

 

 

$800.00 

$600.00 

$800.00 

 

 

$1,600.00 

$1,200.00 

$1,600.00 

 

 

$1,600.00 

$1,200.00 

$1,600.00 

 

 

$3,200.00 

$2,400.00 

$3,200.00 

 

 

200 

200 

200 

 

 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Lynwood City 

 

28,165 

 

$700.00 

 

$1,400.00 

 

$1,400.00 

 

$2,800.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Malibu City 

 

8,436 

 

$300.00 

 

$600.00 

 

$600.00 

 

$1,200.00 

 

200 

Advanced deposit, City will 

bill after election 

 

Manhattan Beach City 

 

26,588 

 

$700.00 

 

$1,400.00 

 

$1,400.00 

 

$2,800.00 

 

200 

City will bill candidate after 

election 

 

Maywood City 

 

10,121 

 

$400.00 

 

$800.00 

 

$800.00 

 

$1,600.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Montebello City 

 

32,646 

 

$800.00 

 

$1,600.00 

 

$1,600.00 

 

$3,200.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Palmdale City 

  Mayor @ 

  City Council, District 1 

  City Council, District 2 

 

 

82,956 

18,789 

24,772 

 

 

$1,900.00 

$500.00 

$700.00 

 

 

$3,800.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,400.00 

 

 

$3,800.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,400.00 

 

 

$7,600.00 

$2,000.00 

$2,800.00 

 

 

200 

200 

200 

 

 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 
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@ Elected at Large 

 As of 5/12/20      



 

 

Consolidated City Elections/General Election (Continued) 

 
 

 
 

 
ESTIMATED COST 

 
 

 
 

 
 

JURISDICTIONS 

 
APPROXIMATE 

REGISTRATION 

 
ENGLISH ONLY 

 
ENGLISH & SPANISH 

 
WORD 
LIMIT 

 
 

WHO PAYS? 1 COLUMN 2 COLUMNS 2 COLUMNS 4 COLUMNS 

 

Palos Verdes Estates City 

 

10,418 

 

$400.00 

 

$800.00 

 

$800.00 

 

$1,600.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Pasadena City 

  Mayor @ 

Pasadena Unified School District @ 

  Board of Education 

 

 

89,341 

 

135,825 

 

 

$2,100.00 

 

$3,100.00 

 

 

$4,200.00 

 

$6,200.00 

 

 

$4,200.00 

 

$6,200.00 

 

 

$8,400.00 

 

$12,400.00 

 

 

200 

 

200 

 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Pico Rivera City 

 

35,307 

 

$900.00 

 

$1,800.00 

 

$1,800.00 

 

$3,600.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Pomona City 

  Mayor @ 

  City Council, District 1 

  City Council, District 4 

  City Council, District 6 

 

 

70,261 

11,163 

12,609 

15,404 

 

 

$1,600.00 

$400.00 

$400.00 

$500.00 

 

 

$3,200.00 

$800.00 

$800.00 

$1,000.00 

 

 

$3,200.00 

$800.00 

$800.00 

$1,000.00 

 

 

$6,400.00 

$1,600.00 

$1,600.00 

$2,000.00 

 

 

200 

200 

200 

200 

 

 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Rancho Palos Verdes City 

 

29,261 

 

$800.00 

 

$1,600.00 

 

$1,600.00 

 

$3,200.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Rolling Hills City 

 

1,527 

 

$200.00 

 

$400.00 

 

$400.00 

 

$800.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Rolling Hills Estates City 

 

1,524 

 

$200.00 

 

$400.00 

 

$400.00 

 

$800.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

San Fernando City 

 

11,866 

 

$400.00 

 

$800.00 

 

$800.00 

 

$1,600.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Santa Clarita City 

 

140,057 

 

$3,100.00 

 

$6,200.00 

 

$6,200.00 

 

$12,400.00 

 

200 

Advanced deposit, City will 

bill after election 

 

Santa Fe Springs City 

 

10,775 

 

$400.00 

 

$800.00 

 

$800.00 

 

$1,600.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Santa Monica City @ 

  City Council & Rent Control 

Santa Monica Community College Dist. @ 

  Board of Trustee 

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified School Dist. @ 

  Board of Education 

 

73,417 

 

85,060 

 

85,132 

 

$1,700.00 

 

$2,000.00 

 

$2,000.00 

 

$3,400.00 

 

$4,000.00 

 

$4,000.00 

 

$3,400.00 

 

$4,000.00 

 

$4,000.00 

 

$6,800.00 

 

$8,000.00 

 

$8,000.00 

 

200 

 

200 

 

200 

 

City will bear the cost 

 

City will bear the cost 

 

City will bear the cost 

 

Sierra Madre City 

 

8,329 

 

$300.00 

 

$600.00 

 

$600.00 

 

$1,200.00 

 

200 

Advanced deposit, City will 

bill after election 
 

@  Ele c te d  at Large  

 As of 5/12/20   
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Consolidated City Elections/General Election (Continued) 

 
 

 
 

 
ESTIMATED COST 

 
 

 
 

 
 

JURISDICTIONS 

 
APPROXIMATE 

REGISTRATION 

 
ENGLISH ONLY 

 
ENGLISH & SPANISH 

 
WORD 
LIMIT 

 
 

WHO PAYS? 1 COLUMN 2 COLUMNS 2 COLUMNS 4 COLUMNS 

 

Signal Hill City 

 

7,138 

 

$300.00 

 

$600.00 

 

$600.00 

 

$1,200.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

South El Monte City 

 

8,412 

 

$300.00 

 

$600.00 

 

$600.00 

 

$1,200.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

South Pasadena City  

  City Council, District 1 

  City Council, District 2 

  City Council, District 3 

 

 

3,665 

3,272 

3,446 

 

 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

 

 

$400.00 

$400.00 

$400.00 

 

 

$400.00 

$400.00 

$400.00 

 

 

$800.00 

$800.00 

$800.00 

 

 

200 

200 

200 

 

 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Walnut City 

 

18,519 

 

$500.00 

 

$1,000.00 

 

$1,000.00 

 

$2,000.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 

West Hollywood City 

 

28,551 

 

$700.00 

 

$1,400.00 

 

$1,400.00 

 

$2,800.00 

 

400 

 

City will bear the cost 

 

Westlake Village City 

 

6,371 

 

$300.00 

 

$600.00 

 

$600.00 

 

$1,200.00 

 

200 

Advanced deposit, City will 

bill after election 

 

@  Ele c te d  at Large  

 As of 5/12/20   
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