## **ESTIMATED COST OF CANDIDATE STATEMENTS**

## **GENERAL ELECTION – NOVEMBER 3, 2020**

(CONSOLIDATED CITY ELECTIONS)

**NOTE:** Below are estimated costs compiled by the Financial Services Section to print a candidate statement in the County's sample ballot booklet. These estimates are provided to the city clerk to assist in determining the charges for candidates submitting a candidate statement. The estimates are subject to change by the city clerk. Therefore, the estimates below should not be quoted to candidates inquiring about such cost. Instead, candidates should be referred to the city clerk's office for actual deposit amount required, if any.

		ESTIMATED COST					
	APPROXIMATE	ENGLISH ONLY		ENGLISH & SPANISH		WORD	
JURISDICTIONS	REGISTRATION★	1 COLUMN	2 COLUMNS	2 COLUMNS	4 COLUMNS	LIMIT	WHO PAYS?
CITIES							
Agoura Hills City	14,713	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Alhambra City @ City Council, Districts 3 & 4 Alhambra Unified School District @	45,183	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Board of Education, Districts 1, 2 & 3	82,836	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Artesia City	8,198	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	400	Candidate – Advance
Baldwin Park City	33,112	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Bellflower City							
City Council, District 1 City Council, District 2	9,033 <b>7,363</b>	\$300.00 <b>\$300.00</b>	\$600.00 <b>\$600.00</b>	\$600.00 <b>\$600.00</b>	\$1,200.00 <b>\$1,200.00</b>	200 <b>200</b>	Candidate – Advance Candidate – Advance
City Council, District 4	7,243	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	200	Candidate – Advance

@ Elected at Large

★ As of 5/12/20

		ESTIMATED COST					
	APPROXIMATE	ENGLISH ONLY		ENGLISH & SPANISH		WORD	
JURISDICTIONS	REGISTRATION★	1 COLUMN	2 COLUMNS	2 COLUMNS	4 COLUMNS	LIMIT	WHO PAYS?
Burbank City	70,051	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	200	Advanced deposit, City will bill after election
Calabasas City	16,363	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	400	Advanced deposit, City will bill after election
Carson City	62,256	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Claremont City City Council, District 1 City Council, District 5	5,300 <b>4,681</b>	\$200.00 <b>\$200.00</b>	\$400.00 <b>\$400.00</b>	\$400.00 <b>\$400.00</b>	\$800.00 <b>\$800.00</b>	200 <b>200</b>	Candidate – Advance Candidate – Advance
Cudahy City	8,636	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Culver City	28,776	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Diamond Bar City	32,271	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Downey City City Council, District 1 City Council, District 3 City Council, District 5 @	13,546 <b>16,731</b> 62,758	\$400.00 <b>\$500.00</b> \$1,500.00	\$800.00 <b>\$1,000.00</b> \$3,000.00	\$800.00 <b>\$1,000.00</b> \$3,000.00	\$1,600.00 <b>\$2,000.00</b> \$6,000.00	200 <b>200</b> 200	Advanced deposit, City will bill after election.
Duarte City City Council, District 2 City Council, District 3 City Council, District 7	1,850 <b>2,099</b> 1,611	\$200.00 <b>\$200.00</b> \$200.00	\$400.00 <b>\$400.00</b> \$400.00	\$400.00 <b>\$400.00</b> \$400.00	\$800.00 <b>\$800.00</b> \$800.00	400 <b>400</b> 400	Candidate – Advance Candidate – Advance Candidate – Advance
El Monte City	41,471	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	200	Advanced deposit, City will bill after election
Hawaiian Gardens City	5,717	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Hawthorne City	42,220	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Hidden Hills City	1,366	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	200	Candidate – Advance

<sup>@</sup> Elected at Large

<sup>★</sup> As of 5/12/20

		ESTIMATED COST					
	APPROXIMATE	ENGLISH ONLY ENGLISH & SPANISH		WORD			
JURISDICTIONS	REGISTRATION*	1 COLUMN	2 COLUMNS	2 COLUMNS	4 COLUMNS	LIMIT	WHO PAYS?
Inglewood City @	05.070	Å1 F00 00	40 000 00	40,000,00	40 000 00	200	Caratidata Adamas
City Clerk & City Treasurer	65,379	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00 <b>\$800.00</b>	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	200	Candidate – Advance
City Council, District 3	14,420	\$400.00		\$800.00	\$1,600.00	200	Candidate – Advance
City Council, District 4	15,201	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Inglewood Unified School District	11 201	A400.00	4000.00	4000 00	A1 COO OO	200	Condidata Advance
Board of Education, District 3	11,391	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Board of Education, District 4	12,952	\$400.00 \$400.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Board of Education, District 5	11,137	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Irwindale City	984	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	200	Candidate – Advance
•							
La Puente City	18,036	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Lawndale City	15,621	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Lawillale Gity	13,021	¥300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,UUU.UU	<b>₹</b> 2,000.00	200	Galluluate – Auvalice
Lomita City	12,884	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Long Beach City							
City Council, District 2	29,812	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	200	Candidate – Advance
City Council, District 6	22,494	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	200	Candidate – Advance
City Council, District 8	29,500	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Lynwood City	28,165	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Malibu Ciau	0.430	4200 00	4C00 00	4C00 00	Å4 200 00	200	Advanced deposit, City will
Malibu City	8,436	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	200	bill after election
Manhattan Beach City	26,588	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	200	City will bill candidate after election
iviamiditali Deagn Gity	20,300	\$7UU.UU	२ ।, <del>५</del> 00.00	₹1, <del>4</del> UU.UU	₹∠,000.00	200	election
Maywood City	10,121	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	200	Candidate – Advance
	00.010	+000.00	14 000 00	14 000 00	10,000,00	200	0 111
Montebello City	32,646	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Balandala O'co							
Palmdale City	00.050	A1 000 00	40,000,00	40,000,00	47.000.00	200	Condidate Advan
Mayor @	82,956	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	200	Candidate – Advance
City Council, District 1	18,789	\$500.00 \$700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	200	Candidate – Advance
City Council, District 2	24,772	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	200	Candidate – Advance

<sup>@</sup> Elected at Large

<sup>★</sup> As of 5/12/20

		ESTIMATED COST					
HIDIODIOTIONO	APPROXIMATE	ENGLIS		ENGLISH &		WORD	WIIO DAVO2
JURISDICTIONS	REGISTRATION★	1 COLUMN	2 COLUMNS	2 COLUMNS	4 COLUMNS	LIMIT	WHO PAYS?
Palos Verdes Estates City	10,418	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Pasadena City Mayor @ Pasadena Unified School District @	89,341	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Board of Education	135,825	\$3,100.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$12,400.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Pico Rivera City	35,307	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Pomona City Mayor @ City Council, District 1 City Council, District 4 City Council, District 6	70,261 <b>11,163</b> 12,609 <b>15,404</b>	\$1,600.00 <b>\$400.00</b> \$400.00 <b>\$500.00</b>	\$3,200.00 <b>\$800.00</b> \$800.00 <b>\$1,000.00</b>	\$3,200.00 <b>\$800.00</b> \$800.00 <b>\$1,000.00</b>	\$6,400.00 <b>\$1,600.00</b> \$1,600.00 <b>\$2,000.00</b>	200 <b>200</b> 200 <b>200</b>	Candidate – Advance <b>Candidate – Advance</b> Candidate – Advance <b>Candidate – Advance</b>
Rancho Palos Verdes City	29,261	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Rolling Hills City	1,527	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Rolling Hills Estates City	1,524	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	200	Candidate – Advance
San Fernando City	11,866	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Santa Clarita City	140,057	\$3,100.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$12,400.00	200	Advanced deposit, City will bill after election
Santa Fe Springs City	10,775	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Santa Monica City @ City Council & Rent Control	73,417	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00	200	City will bear the cost
Santa Monica Community College Dist. @ Board of Trustee	85,060	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	200	City will bear the cost
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified School Dist. @ Board of Education	85,132	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	200	City will bear the cost
Sierra Madre City	8,329	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	200	Advanced deposit, City will bill after election

<sup>@</sup> Elected at Large

<sup>★</sup> As of 5/12/20

## Consolidated City Elections/General Election (Continued)

		ESTIMATED COST					
JURISDICTIONS	APPROXIMATE REGISTRATION★	ENGLISH ONLY		ENGLISH & SPANISH 2 COLUMNS   4 COLUMNS		WORD LIMIT	WHO PAYS?
JUNIOUICIIUNO	NEGIO I NA I I UN X	1 COLUMN	2 COLUMNS	2 COLUMNS	4 CULUIVINS	LIIVIII	WHU PATS!
Signal Hill City	7,138	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	200	Candidate – Advance
South El Monte City	8,412	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	200	Candidate – Advance
South Pasadena City							
City Council, District 1	3,665	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	200	Candidate – Advance
City Council, District 2	3,272	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	200	Candidate – Advance
City Council, District 3	3,446	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Walnut City	18,519	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	200	Candidate – Advance
	00.554	1700.00	14 400 00	14 400 00		400	
West Hollywood City	28,551	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	400	City will bear the cost
							Advanced deposit, City will
Westlake Village City	6,371	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	200	bill after election

<sup>@</sup> Elected at Large

J:ElectionFiles2020:Esticost City.N20

<sup>★</sup> As of 5/12/20